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Catamaran Bahia 46 Alboran Cachacga (Majorca)

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

30.11.-03.05.
€3.550

21.06.-02.08.
€5.150

11.10.-18.10.
€3.550

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

43907

Catamaran

Bahia 46 Alboran Cachaca (Majorca)
Balearics / Palma de Mallorca, La
Lonja

2006

6 (6 (4+2))

€2.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS with Chart Plotter,

General: Automatic life jacket, Cockpit shower, Depth, speed
instrument, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, EPIRB
(Emergency Position-Indicating Radio Beacon), Fix cockpit
table, Hot Water, Kitchen equipment, Navigation equipment,
Safety equipment, Shore Connection 220 V, VHF Radio,
Wind instrument,

Radio-CD player: FM Radio / CD Player,

Refrigerator: Electric Refrigerator,

Solar panel: Solar Panels,

Price per week / Season 2024

03.05. - 24.05. 24.05.-21.06.
€3.780 €4.700
02.08. - 23.08. 23.08. - 27.09. 27.09.-11.10.
€7.250 €4.700 €3.780
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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